47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4
Part Number 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4.pdf
47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4
Manufacturer Part Number 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc. Description 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Width - Overall 0.750" (19.05mm) Ventilation Vent Holes in Pattern
Type Shield, 2-Piece Series 40-CBS
Packaging Bulk Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 3 Weeks
Length - Overall 1.500" (38.10mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Overall 0.400" (10.16mm) Detailed Description RF Shield Shield, 2-Piece 0.750" (19.05mm) X 1.500" (38.10mm) Vent Holes in
Pattern Through Hole
47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 47-CBSA-
0.75X1.5X0.4 Leader Tech Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
47-CBSA-0.75X3.5X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X5.5X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X3.25X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X5.75X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X4.75X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X3.75X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X3.0X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X5.25X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X2.5X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X4.5X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X2.75X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X2.25X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X1.25X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X4.0X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X5.0X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X0.75X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.5X6.0X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X1.75X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X1.0X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
47-CBSA-0.75X2.0X0.4 47 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
47-CBSA-0.75X1.5X0.4 Details PDF